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Baugenehmigungen nach § 63 BauO NRW
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Baugenehmigungen nach § 68 BauO NRW

245

259

255

267

256

230

235

240

245

250

255

260

265

270

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005

 



Fachbereich 60  25.01.06 

 
 

davon 
 

gewerbliche Neubauten
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landwirtschaftliche Neubauten
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Freistellungen nach § 67 BauO NRW
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Windkraftanlagen

6 6

0
1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2002 2003 2004 2005

 
 
 



Fachbereich 60  25.01.06 

 
 
 

Umbauten, Anbauten usw.
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Abbruchgenehmigungen
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Werbeanlagen
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Sonstige Bescheide
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Wohngebäude < 2 WE
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Wohngebäude > 2 WE
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Wohneinheiten

202

171

190

161
147

0

50

100

150

200

250

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005

 
 
 
 

Gebühreneinnahmen
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Bescheide gesamt
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Neubauten gesamt
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